Startjahr
1790
1808
1830
1847
1866
1886
1911
1918
1946
1966
1978
1983
1988

Endjahr Ort
1790Sutz (Kirchgemeinde)
1808Sutz (Kirchgemeinde)
1830Sutz (Kirchgemeinde)
1847Sutz (Kirchgemeinde)
1866Sutz (Kirchgemeinde)
1886Sutz (Kirchgemeinde)
1911Sutz (Kirchgemeinde)
1918Sutz (Kirchgemeinde)
1946Sutz (Kirchgemeinde)
1966Sutz (Kirchgemeinde)
1978Sutz (Kirchgemeinde)
1983Sutz (Kirchgemeinde)
1988Sutz (Kirchgemeinde)

1'361 Index Pferde (1866 = 100

Wert Thema

506Index Pferde (1866 = 100) ( )
306Index Pferde (1866 = 100) ( )
217Index Pferde (1866 = 100) ( )
117Index Pferde (1866 = 100) ( )
100Index Pferde (1866 = 100) (Index)
106Index Pferde (1866 = 100) (Index)
222Index Pferde (1866 = 100) (Index)
( ) ( )
( ) ( )
( ) ( )
( ) ( )
( ) ( )
( ) ( )

Index
Index
Index
Index

950Index Pferde (1866 = 100) (Index
Index
Index
Index
Index
Index

561Index Pferde (1866 = 100
Olndex Pferde (1866 = 100
OIndex Pferde (1866 = 100

83Index Pferde (1866 = 100


http://www.tcpdf.org

