Startjahr Er	ndjahr Ort	Wert Thema
1790	1790Sutz (Kirchgemeinde)	506Index Pferde (1866 = 100) (Index)
1808	1808Sutz (Kirchgemeinde)	306Index Pferde (1866 = 100) (Index)
1830	1830Sutz (Kirchgemeinde)	217Index Pferde (1866 = 100) (Index)
1847	1847Sutz (Kirchgemeinde)	117Index Pferde (1866 = 100) (Index)
1866	1866Sutz (Kirchgemeinde)	100Index Pferde (1866 = 100) (Index)
1886	1886Sutz (Kirchgemeinde)	106Index Pferde (1866 = 100) (Index)
1911	1911Sutz (Kirchgemeinde)	222Index Pferde (1866 = 100) (Index)
1918	1918Sutz (Kirchgemeinde)	950Index Pferde (1866 = 100) (Index)
1946	1946Sutz (Kirchgemeinde)	1'361 Index Pferde (1866 = 100) (Index)
1966	1966Sutz (Kirchgemeinde)	561Index Pferde (1866 = 100) (Index)
1978	1978Sutz (Kirchgemeinde)	0Index Pferde (1866 = 100) (Index)
1983	1983Sutz (Kirchgemeinde)	0Index Pferde (1866 = 100) (Index)
1988	1988Sutz (Kirchgemeinde)	83Index Pferde (1866 = 100) (Index)